Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
High temperature snap-ins, 125℃
GXASeries
・Endurance with ripple current : 3,000 hours at 125℃
・Rated voltage range : 400 & 450Vdc, Capacitance range : 220 to 820µF
・Suitable for the communication infrastructure power supply
and other high temperature applications.
・Non solvent resistant type

PC board pin-out
(View from Solder side)
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 330µF:331, 680µF:681)
Dummy terminal code
Terminal code (VS, LI)
Voltage code (ex. 400V:401,  450V:451)
Series code
Category
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (snap-in type)"
E G X A V S N LM
New!
CAT. No. E1001U
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
High temperature snap-ins, 125℃
GXASeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
125℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
125℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
400
270 30×30 0.20 1.24 EGXA401VSN271MR30L
450
220 30×30 0.20 1.12 EGXA451VSN221MR30L
330 30×35 0.20 1.41 EGXA401VSN331MR35L 270 30×35 0.20 1.27 EGXA451VSN271MR35L
330 35×30 0.20 1.48 EGXA401VSN331MA30L 270 30×40 0.20 1.31 EGXA451VSN271MR40L
390 30×40 0.20 1.57 EGXA401VSN391MR40L 270 35×30 0.20 1.34 EGXA451VSN271MA30L
390 30×45 0.20 1.61 EGXA401VSN391MR45L 330 30×45 0.20 1.48 EGXA451VSN331MR45L
390 35×35 0.20 1.64 EGXA401VSN391MA35L 330 35×35 0.20 1.51 EGXA451VSN331MA35L
470 30×50 0.20 1.80 EGXA401VSN471MR50L 390 30×50 0.20 1.64 EGXA451VSN391MR50L
470 35×40 0.20 1.86 EGXA401VSN471MA40L 390 35×40 0.20 1.70 EGXA451VSN391MA40L
560 30×55 0.20 2.01 EGXA401VSN561MR55L 470 30×55 0.20 1.84 EGXA451VSN471MR55L
560 30×60 0.20 2.04 EGXA401VSN561MR60L 470 30×60 0.20 1.87 EGXA451VSN471MR60L
560 35×45 0.20 2.08 EGXA401VSN561MA45L 470 35×45 0.20 1.91 EGXA451VSN471MA45L
680 35×50 0.20 2.34 EGXA401VSN681MA50L 560 35×50 0.20 2.13 EGXA451VSN561MA50L
680 35×55 0.20 2.39 EGXA401VSN681MA55L 560 35×55 0.20 2.17 EGXA451VSN561MA55L
820 35×60 0.20 2.67 EGXA401VSN821MA60L 680 35×60 0.20 2.43 EGXA451VSN681MA60L
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz) 50 120 300 1k 10k 50k
400 & 450Vdc 0.77 1.00 1.16 1.30 1.41 1.43
New!
CAT. No. E1001U
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors - Radial Leaded category: